
Id Firstname Surname Age Gender Result Event Position School PB
110 Coby Briant 4 F 5:58.34 1500m 1 PWPS YES
149 Alexi Parker Sutton 4 F 7:02.66 1500m 2 SASG YES
115 Evie Commons 4 F 7:03.81 1500m 3 PCA YES
127 Ziva Hopkins 4 F 7:33.74 1500m 4 LMPS YES
139 Ilya Muhamad Hishamudin 4 F 7:34.13 1500m 5 LMPS YES
168 Isla Vo Hoang 4 F 32.22 200m 1 SSD YES
141 Matipa Munjodzi 4 F 32.93 200m 2 SSD YES
140 Maita Munjodzi 4 F 33.10 200m 3 SSD YES
151 Keira Peters 4 F 33.56 200m 4 PCA YES
138 Ella Masiello 4 F 33.66 200m 5 SJS YES
133 Dakota Lemafa 4 F 33.72 200m 6 LPS YES
149 Alexi Parker Sutton 4 F 36.12 200m 7 SASG YES
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 36.23 200m 8 CRH YES
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 36.49 200m 9 SFACPS YES
112 Zi Yin Chin 4 F 37.01 200m 10 APS YES
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 39.22 200m 11 MGPS YES
141 Matipa Munjodzi 4 F 1:13.28 400m 1 SSD YES
140 Maita Munjodzi 4 F 1:13.70 400m 2 SSD YES
138 Ella Masiello 4 F 1:14.85 400m 3 SJS YES
110 Coby Briant 4 F 1:17.18 400m 4 PWPS YES
101 Marie Alexia Anquetil 4 F 1:18.93 400m 5 YPS YES
168 Isla Vo Hoang 4 F 1:19.35 400m 6 SSD YES
102 Jasper Asante-Nimako 4 F 1:19.50 400m 7 CRPS YES
149 Alexi Parker Sutton 4 F 1:27.24 400m 8 SASG YES
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 1:28.13 400m 9 SFACPS YES
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 1:31.15 400m 10 MGPS YES
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 1:33.58 400m 11 CRH NO
112 Zi Yin Chin 4 F 1:37.21 400m 12 APS YES
122 Mahli Graham 4 F 12.37 80m 1 THPS YES
102 Jasper Asante-Nimako 4 F 12.60 80m 2 CRPS YES
168 Isla Vo Hoang 4 F 12.84 80m 3 SSD YES
151 Keira Peters 4 F 13.08 80m 4 PCA YES
141 Matipa Munjodzi 4 F 13.10 80m 5 SSD YES
140 Maita Munjodzi 4 F 13.10 80m 5 SSD YES
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 13.15 80m 7 SFACPS YES
133 Dakota Lemafa 4 F 13.21 80m 8 LPS YES
101 Marie Alexia Anquetil 4 F 13.42 80m 9 YPS YES
153 Ruby Priestley 4 F 13.72 80m 10 NPAPS YES
149 Alexi Parker Sutton 4 F 13.93 80m 11 SASG YES
117 Zoe Dowel 4 F 13.97 80m 12 VPPS YES
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 14.02 80m 13 CRH YES
163 Alannah Tran 4 F 14.03 80m 14 OPS YES
112 Zi Yin Chin 4 F 14.04 80m 15 APS YES
105 Talise Bartlett 4 F 14.65 80m 16 APS YES
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 14.91 80m 17 MGPS YES
170 Kirsty Welch 4 F 14.93 80m 18 SUPS YES
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 3.79 Long Jump 1 SFACPS NO
122 Mahli Graham 4 F 3.77 Long Jump 2 THPS NO
156 Ivy Satinover 4 F 3.61 Long Jump 3 SMK NO
102 Jasper Asante-Nimako 4 F 3.42 Long Jump 4 CRPS NO
151 Keira Peters 4 F 3.42 Long Jump 4 PCA NO
153 Ruby Priestley 4 F 3.35 Long Jump 6 NPAPS NO
141 Matipa Munjodzi 4 F 3.06 Long Jump 7 SSD NO
163 Alannah Tran 4 F 3.02 Long Jump 8 OPS NO
117 Zoe Dowel 4 F 3.00 Long Jump 9 VPPS NO
140 Maita Munjodzi 4 F 2.96 Long Jump 10 SSD NO



105 Talise Bartlett 4 F 2.83 Long Jump 11 APS NO
149 Alexi Parker Sutton 4 F 2.82 Long Jump 12 SASG NO
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 2.74 Long Jump 13 CRH NO
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 2.58 Long Jump 14 MGPS NO
112 Zi Yin Chin 4 F 2.53 Long Jump 15 APS NO
133 Dakota Lemafa 4 F 7.70 Shot Put 1 LPS NO
135 Yumeko MacKay 4 F 7.70 Shot Put 1 CLBPS NO
151 Keira Peters 4 F 6.61 Shot Put 3 PCA NO
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 6.54 Shot Put 4 CRH NO
115 Evie Commons 4 F 5.26 Shot Put 5 PCA NO
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 5.02 Shot Put 6 MGPS NO
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 4.98 Shot Put 7 SFACPS NO
135 Yumeko MacKay 4 F 23.38 Turbo Javelin 1 CLBPS NO
133 Dakota Lemafa 4 F 22.42 Turbo Javelin 2 LPS NO
115 Evie Commons 4 F 17.21 Turbo Javelin 3 PCA NO
134 Elisha Liyanage 4 F 10.66 Turbo Javelin 4 CRH NO
172 Holly Wyatt 4 F 9.44 Turbo Javelin 5 MGPS NO
152 Maria Clara Pires Gil 4 F 7.42 Turbo Javelin 6 SFACPS NO
146 Bentley Neilson 4 M 5:24.88 1500m 1 APS YES
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 5:27.22 1500m 2 BTPS YES
111 Jack Cairns 4 M 5:27.68 1500m 3 NPPS YES
108 Tiernan Beattie 4 M 5:39.95 1500m 4 WOPS YES
129 Jax Johnson 4 M 5:54.53 1500m 5 CAPS YES
136 Ruben Maritz 4 M 6:35.01 1500m 6 QBC YES
167 Henco Verster 4 M 30.80 200m 1 QBC YES
125 Callum Hoggart 4 M 30.85 200m 2 SSD YES
154 Pierce Rovira 4 M 31.19 200m 3 MPPS YES
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 31.30 200m 4 APS YES
146 Bentley Neilson 4 M 31.72 200m 5 APS YES
129 Jax Johnson 4 M 31.80 200m 6 CAPS YES
169 Malakai Wani 4 M 32.58 200m 7 PWPS YES
121 Savain Govinnage 4 M 33.26 200m 8 PWPS YES
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 33.47 200m 9 BTPS YES
128 Ammar Hunter 4 M 33.75 200m 10 LMPS YES
116 Ryan de Villiers 4 M 34.18 200m 11 QBC YES
155 Liam Ryall 4 M 34.38 200m 12 STJN YES
106 James Baudia 4 M 34.63 200m 13 SJS YES
160 Noah Stone 4 M 35.66 200m 14 SFACPS YES
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 35.88 200m 15 MGPS YES
150 Liam Perry 4 M 38.40 200m 16 YPS YES
111 Jack Cairns 4 M 1:07.61 400m 1 NPPS YES
154 Pierce Rovira 4 M 1:11.34 400m 2 MPPS YES
108 Tiernan Beattie 4 M 1:13.77 400m 3 WOPS YES
146 Bentley Neilson 4 M 1:13.86 400m 4 APS YES
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 1:15.37 400m 5 APS YES
106 James Baudia 4 M 1:19.60 400m 6 SJS YES
162 Declan Thorpe-Edwards 4 M 1:19.95 400m 7 MLPS YES
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 1:21.45 400m 8 MGPS YES
155 Liam Ryall 4 M 1:21.87 400m 9 STJN YES
136 Ruben Maritz 4 M 1:23.69 400m 10 QBC YES
145 Zach Navarro 4 M 1:24.37 400m 11 STJQ YES
124 Jared Griffiths 4 M 1:25.55 400m 12 SUPS YES
150 Liam Perry 4 M 1:32.32 400m 13 YPS YES
159 Harley Skinner 4 M 1:43.70 400m 14 MUPS YES
111 Jack Cairns 4 M 12.16 80m 1 NPPS YES
167 Henco Verster 4 M 12.18 80m 2 QBC YES
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 12.60 80m 3 APS YES



154 Pierce Rovira 4 M 12.65 80m 4 MPPS YES
146 Bentley Neilson 4 M 12.68 80m 5 APS YES
129 Jax Johnson 4 M 12.77 80m 6 CAPS YES
169 Malakai Wani 4 M 12.79 80m 7 PWPS YES
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 13.01 80m 8 BTPS YES
147 Kaden Ogle 4 M 13.02 80m 9 LEPS YES
130 Lincoln Kogiopoulos 4 M 13.22 80m 10 KCC YES
121 Savain Govinnage 4 M 13.25 80m 11 PWPS YES
128 Ammar Hunter 4 M 13.26 80m 12 LMPS YES
145 Zach Navarro 4 M 13.37 80m 13 STJQ YES
113 Avan Chung 4 M 13.38 80m 14 OPS YES
160 Noah Stone 4 M 13.39 80m 15 SFACPS YES
159 Harley Skinner 4 M 13.44 80m 16 MUPS YES
106 James Baudia 4 M 13.45 80m 17 SJS YES
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 13.47 80m 18 MGPS YES
116 Ryan de Villiers 4 M 13.50 80m 19 QBC YES
171 Jacob Wildenburg 4 M 13.55 80m 20 YLPS YES
143 Jaxon Murnane 4 M 13.66 80m 21 WOPS YES
150 Liam Perry 4 M 13.71 80m 22 YPS YES
107 Leo Bayliss 4 M 13.87 80m 23 CRH YES
167 Henco Verster 4 M 4.33 Long Jump 1 QBC NO
129 Jax Johnson 4 M 4.19 Long Jump 2 CAPS NO
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 4.21 Long Jump 2 APS YES
154 Pierce Rovira 4 M 4.09 Long Jump 3 MPPS NO
130 Lincoln Kogiopoulos 4 M 4.00 Long Jump 4 KCC NO
171 Jacob Wildenburg 4 M 3.98 Long Jump 5 YLPS NO
169 Malakai Wani 4 M 3.97 Long Jump 6 PWPS NO
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 3.92 Long Jump 7 BTPS NO
146 Bentley Neilson 4 M 3.91 Long Jump 8 APS NO
118 Archie Edwards 4 M 3.90 Long Jump 9 SJS NO
124 Jared Griffiths 4 M 3.85 Long Jump 10 SUPS NO
104 Konrad Bartels 4 M 3.77 Long Jump 11 SSD NO
113 Avan Chung 4 M 3.67 Long Jump 12 OPS NO
108 Tiernan Beattie 4 M 3.66 Long Jump 13 WOPS NO
155 Liam Ryall 4 M 3.60 Long Jump 14 STJN NO
116 Ryan de Villiers 4 M 3.53 Long Jump 15 QBC NO
106 James Baudia 4 M 3.49 Long Jump 16 SJS NO
136 Ruben Maritz 4 M 3.46 Long Jump 17 QBC NO
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 3.17 Long Jump 18 MGPS NO
150 Liam Perry 4 M 3.11 Long Jump 19 YPS NO
107 Leo Bayliss 4 M 3.07 Long Jump 20 CRH NO
147 Kaden Ogle 4 M 9.43 Shot Put 1 LEPS NO
125 Callum Hoggart 4 M 8.97 Shot Put 2 SSD NO
167 Henco Verster 4 M 8.79 Shot Put 3 QBC NO
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 8.50 Shot Put 4 BTPS NO
130 Lincoln Kogiopoulos 4 M 7.97 Shot Put 5 KCC NO
137 Conan Martin-Teramoto 4 M 7.30 Shot Put 6 SUPS NO
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 6.55 Shot Put 7 APS NO
155 Liam Ryall 4 M 6.13 Shot Put 8 STJN NO
162 Declan Thorpe-Edwards 4 M 6.12 Shot Put 9 MLPS NO
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 5.93 Shot Put 10 MGPS NO
116 Ryan de Villiers 4 M 5.80 Shot Put 11 QBC NO
136 Ruben Maritz 4 M 5.07 Shot Put 12 QBC NO
147 Kaden Ogle 4 M 26.52 Turbo Javelin 1 LEPS NO
144 Tom Murphy 4 M 25.83 Turbo Javelin 2 BTPS NO
162 Declan Thorpe-Edwards 4 M 25.58 Turbo Javelin 3 MLPS NO
167 Henco Verster 4 M 24.35 Turbo Javelin 4 QBC NO



129 Jax Johnson 4 M 22.80 Turbo Javelin 5 CAPS NO
158 Neilson Shibu 4 M 22.80 Turbo Javelin 5 SASG NO
148 Liam Palmer 4 M 21.23 Turbo Javelin 7 APS NO
106 James Baudia 4 M 21.05 Turbo Javelin 8 SJS NO
121 Savain Govinnage 4 M 21.04 Turbo Javelin 9 PWPS NO
118 Archie Edwards 4 M 19.89 Turbo Javelin 10 SJS NO
130 Lincoln Kogiopoulos 4 M 17.34 Turbo Javelin 11 KCC NO
166 Eli Vasukicakau 4 M 17.32 Turbo Javelin 12 SUPS NO
157 Shay Shah 4 M 16.79 Turbo Javelin 13 SSD NO
161 Luke Thomas 4 M 15.31 Turbo Javelin 14 MGPS NO
116 Ryan de Villiers 4 M 15.20 Turbo Javelin 15 QBC NO
180 Jade Bouchier 5 F 14.85 100m 1 MCC YES
201 Indianna King 5 F 15.05 100m 2 PMA YES
192 Clara Gordini 5 F 15.59 100m 3 SBPS YES
222 Eryn Tomkins 5 F 15.62 100m 4 HOPS YES
200 Grace Kiel 5 F 15.72 100m 5 SUPS YES
204 Kenzie Mahmoud 5 F 15.89 100m 6 MLPS YES
191 Autumn Good 5 F 15.96 100m 7 DAPS YES
173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 16.00 100m 8 CRH YES
178 Diana Bain 5 F 16.20 100m 9 VPPS YES
213 Lillee Price Evans 5 F 16.27 100m 10 EMPS YES
187 Violetta Dimer 5 F 16.60 100m 11 WEPS YES
224 Anna Rose van Wyk 5 F 16.72 100m 12 KCC YES
211 Fieke Potter 5 F 5:35.17 1500m 1 SOPPS YES
173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 5:46.30 1500m 2 CRH YES
189 Ashleigh Fox 5 F 5:51.25 1500m 3 TRPS YES
174 Georgina Anderson 5 F 6:01.68 1500m 4 DAPS YES
219 Sophia Sims 5 F 6:13.22 1500m 5 NOPS YES
224 Anna Rose van Wyk 5 F 6:26.32 1500m 6 KCC YES
208 Catheryn Mok 5 F 7:04.11 1500m 7 LMPS YES
198 Muyi Jodo Omot 5 F 7:24.35 1500m 8 WEPS YES
182 Savanna Calameri 5 F 7:33.34 1500m 9 SUPS YES
201 Indianna King 5 F 30.57 200m 1 PMA YES
212 Estelle Price 5 F 30.68 200m 2 SHHPS YES
180 Jade Bouchier 5 F 31.11 200m 3 MCC YES
222 Eryn Tomkins 5 F 32.16 200m 4 HOPS YES
204 Kenzie Mahmoud 5 F 32.38 200m 5 MLPS YES
173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 32.53 200m 6 CRH YES
195 Emma Hill 5 F 33.34 200m 7 ASPS YES
187 Violetta Dimer 5 F 35.03 200m 8 WEPS YES
198 Muyi Jodo Omot 5 F 35.67 200m 9 WEPS YES
213 Lillee Price Evans 5 F 36.26 200m 10 EMPS YES
212 Estelle Price 5 F 2:40.91 800m 1 SHHPS YES
201 Indianna King 5 F 2:42.11 800m 2 PMA YES
173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 2:46.89 800m 3 CRH YES
211 Fieke Potter 5 F 2:48.90 800m 4 SOPPS YES
195 Emma Hill 5 F 2:53.68 800m 5 ASPS YES
189 Ashleigh Fox 5 F 2:56.00 800m 6 TRPS YES
224 Anna Rose van Wyk 5 F 2:57.27 800m 7 KCC YES
219 Sophia Sims 5 F 3:04.09 800m 8 NOPS YES
200 Grace Kiel 5 F 3:22.65 800m 9 SUPS YES
198 Muyi Jodo Omot 5 F 3:27.07 800m 10 WEPS YES
192 Clara Gordini 5 F 3.97 Long Jump 1 SBPS NO
180 Jade Bouchier 5 F 3.87 Long Jump 2 MCC NO
200 Grace Kiel 5 F 3.80 Long Jump 3 SUPS NO
222 Eryn Tomkins 5 F 3.78 Long Jump 4 HOPS NO
191 Autumn Good 5 F 3.64 Long Jump 5 DAPS NO



173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 3.61 Long Jump 6 CRH NO
235 Zoe Wood 5 F 3.58 Long Jump 7 HOPS NO
204 Kenzie Mahmoud 5 F 3.55 Long Jump 8 MLPS NO
178 Diana Bain 5 F 3.43 Long Jump 9 VPPS NO
195 Emma Hill 5 F 3.42 Long Jump 10 ASPS NO
213 Lillee Price Evans 5 F 3.10 Long Jump 11 EMPS NO
219 Sophia Sims 5 F 3.04 Long Jump 12 NOPS NO
228 Abigail Warburton 5 F 8.41 Shot Put 1 HOPS NO
175 Jessica Avins 5 F 7.97 Shot Put 2 NEWM NO
192 Clara Gordini 5 F 6.20 Shot Put 3 SBPS NO
212 Estelle Price 5 F 5.96 Shot Put 4 SHHPS NO
218 Georgia Scolt 5 F 5.73 Shot Put 5 SUPS NO
219 Sophia Sims 5 F 5.58 Shot Put 6 NOPS NO
175 Jessica Avins 5 F 25.26 Turbo Javelin 1 NEWM NO
228 Abigail Warburton 5 F 21.65 Turbo Javelin 2 HOPS NO
192 Clara Gordini 5 F 15.64 Turbo Javelin 3 SBPS NO
189 Ashleigh Fox 5 F 15.28 Turbo Javelin 4 TRPS NO
213 Lillee Price Evans 5 F 14.06 Turbo Javelin 5 EMPS NO
182 Savanna Calameri 5 F 13.95 Turbo Javelin 6 SUPS NO
219 Sophia Sims 5 F 11.10 Turbo Javelin 7 NOPS NO
173 Abeerah Ali 5 F 5.98 Turbo Javelin 8 CRH NO
202 Jackson King 5 M 14.18 100m 1 PMA YES
207 Lachlan Medwin 5 M 14.46 100m 2 WNPS YES
232 Luke Weber 5 M 14.68 100m 3 CLBPS YES
236 Thorence Yalung 5 M 14.74 100m 4 WSPS YES
184 Connor Dent 5 M 14.81 100m 5 CHPS YES
227 Edward Wallis 5 M 14.82 100m 6 SWPS YES
225 Divan Christiaan Viljoen 5 M 14.88 100m 7 PMA YES
220 Oliver Swann 5 M 14.97 100m 8 CCGS YES
197 Harrison Howitt 5 M 15.10 100m 9 IJCPS YES
188 Axel Fanderlinden 5 M 15.17 100m 10 EWPS YES
181 Rafael Bravo 5 M 15.18 100m 11 LGPS YES
179 Jayden Berry 5 M 15.35 100m 12 SPHPS YES
183 Matt Daly 5 M 15.39 100m 13 WOPS YES
210 Sunday Oyewole Orioye 5 M 15.44 100m 14 CRH YES
176 Garrett Babon 5 M 15.56 100m 15 SWPS YES
221 Toma Terasawa 5 M 15.66 100m 16 SUPS YES
214 Jamie Raymond 5 M 15.85 100m 17 APS YES
215 Vivaan Raghu Reddy 5 M 15.85 100m 17 KCC YES
193 Ethan Harbison 5 M 16.15 100m 19 CHPS YES
196 Oliver Hoar 5 M 16.30 100m 20 OLCP YES
231 Luke Waugh 5 M 16.59 100m 21 MIPS YES
216 Jai Rogers 5 M 5:11.48 1500m 1 DKPS YES
203 James Knoesen 5 M 5:18.44 1500m 2 CRPS YES
194 Tyson Hickey 5 M 5:52.62 1500m 3 MHPS YES
177 Ewan Bailey 5 M 5:59.79 1500m 4 SAPS YES
186 Edward Dias 5 M 6:04.49 1500m 5 APS YES
233 Mitchell Whiting 5 M 6:10.35 1500m 6 MAPS YES
229 Eli Warden 5 M 6:48.76 1500m 7 SUPS YES
202 Jackson King 5 M 29.19 200m 1 PMA YES
227 Edward Wallis 5 M 30.34 200m 2 SWPS YES
232 Luke Weber 5 M 30.36 200m 3 CLBPS YES
197 Harrison Howitt 5 M 30.53 200m 4 IJCPS YES
179 Jayden Berry 5 M 30.80 200m 5 SPHPS YES
220 Oliver Swann 5 M 30.81 200m 6 CCGS YES
236 Thorence Yalung 5 M 30.86 200m 7 WSPS YES
183 Matt Daly 5 M 31.02 200m 8 WOPS YES



188 Axel Fanderlinden 5 M 32.82 200m 9 EWPS YES
210 Sunday Oyewole Orioye 5 M 32.94 200m 10 CRH YES
196 Oliver Hoar 5 M 32.96 200m 11 OLCP YES
194 Tyson Hickey 5 M 33.71 200m 12 MHPS YES
193 Ethan Harbison 5 M 33.72 200m 13 CHPS YES
231 Luke Waugh 5 M 36.08 200m 14 MIPS YES
216 Jai Rogers 5 M 2:31.83 800m 1 DKPS YES
203 James Knoesen 5 M 2:36.57 800m 2 CRPS YES
184 Connor Dent 5 M 2:38.12 800m 3 CHPS YES
176 Garrett Babon 5 M 2:39.11 800m 4 SWPS YES
226 Riley Wade 5 M 2:41.87 800m 5 KAPS YES
177 Ewan Bailey 5 M 2:59.40 800m 6 SAPS YES
233 Mitchell Whiting 5 M 3:02.98 800m 7 MAPS YES
229 Eli Warden 5 M 3:05.08 800m 8 SUPS YES
188 Axel Fanderlinden 5 M 3:11.87 800m 9 EWPS YES
236 Thorence Yalung 5 M 4.72 Long Jump 1 WSPS YES
220 Oliver Swann 5 M 4.68 Long Jump 2 CCGS YES
207 Lachlan Medwin 5 M 4.54 Long Jump 3 WNPS YES
184 Connor Dent 5 M 4.48 Long Jump 4 CHPS YES
181 Rafael Bravo 5 M 4.41 Long Jump 5 LGPS YES
179 Jayden Berry 5 M 4.30 Long Jump 6 SPHPS YES
183 Matt Daly 5 M 4.27 Long Jump 7 WOPS YES
193 Ethan Harbison 5 M 4.22 Long Jump 8 CHPS YES
196 Oliver Hoar 5 M 4.08 Long Jump 9 OLCP YES
221 Toma Terasawa 5 M 3.98 Long Jump 10 SUPS YES
210 Sunday Oyewole Orioye 5 M 3.88 Long Jump 11 CRH YES
231 Luke Waugh 5 M 3.88 Long Jump 11 MIPS YES
186 Edward Dias 5 M 3.79 Long Jump 13 APS YES
214 Jamie Raymond 5 M 3.64 Long Jump 14 APS YES
193 Ethan Harbison 5 M 10.52 Shot Put 1 CHPS NO
194 Tyson Hickey 5 M 9.25 Shot Put 2 MHPS NO
225 Divan Christiaan Viljoen 5 M 9.20 Shot Put 3 PMA NO
185 Harvir Dhanjal 5 M 7.35 Shot Put 4 SSD NO
231 Luke Waugh 5 M 6.25 Shot Put 5 MIPS NO
186 Edward Dias 5 M 5.77 Shot Put 6 APS NO
194 Tyson Hickey 5 M 28.96 Turbo Javelin 1 MHPS NO
184 Connor Dent 5 M 26.91 Turbo Javelin 2 CHPS NO
225 Divan Christiaan Viljoen 5 M 26.82 Turbo Javelin 3 PMA NO
234 Bodhi Williams 5 M 26.15 Turbo Javelin 4 WLPS NO
179 Jayden Berry 5 M 23.29 Turbo Javelin 5 SPHPS NO
229 Eli Warden 5 M 22.45 Turbo Javelin 6 SUPS NO
233 Mitchell Whiting 5 M 19.70 Turbo Javelin 7 MAPS NO
185 Harvir Dhanjal 5 M 19.22 Turbo Javelin 8 SSD NO
196 Oliver Hoar 5 M 18.57 Turbo Javelin 9 OLCP NO
210 Sunday Oyewole Orioye 5 M 16.95 Turbo Javelin 10 CRH NO
214 Jamie Raymond 5 M NA Turbo Javelin 99 APS NO
260 Aaliyah Garbin 6 F 14.07 100m 1 OLOMC YES
263 Isla Haughton 6 F 14.18 100m 2 SMK YES
313 Ryley Wanless 6 F 14.26 100m 3 HOPS YES
301 Imogen Scilipoti 6 F 14.37 100m 4 NEPS YES
312 Indiana Wanless 6 F 14.54 100m 5 HOPS YES
293 Izzy O'Donnell 6 F 14.59 100m 6 BMPS YES
304 Estelle Smith 6 F 14.78 100m 7 APS YES
256 Abigail Dudley 6 F 14.96 100m 8 ROPS YES
296 Kristina Palmer 6 F 14.98 100m 9 ROPS YES
239 Miranda Aung 6 F 15.68 100m 10 ROPS YES
300 Jasmyne Robinson 6 F 15.88 100m 11 HAPS YES



242 Freya Bradbury 6 F 15.91 100m 12 CHPS YES
257 Bronte Edwards 6 F 16.04 100m 13 SJS YES
246 Kezang Choeki 6 F 16.24 100m 14 LMPS YES
276 Mishell Kempa 6 F 16.43 100m 15 LMPS YES
309 Lekzin Tshomo 6 F 16.73 100m 16 LMPS YES
266 Sienna Herring 6 F 5:26.37 1500m 1 SBPS YES
290 Hannah Nguyen 6 F 5:35.21 1500m 2 OPS YES
295 Heidi Palmer 6 F 5:37.41 1500m 3 APS YES
258 Ava Fisher 6 F 5:44.92 1500m 4 KEPS YES
274 Payton Kavanagh 6 F 5:51.41 1500m 5 HEPS YES
273 Indi Kavanagh 6 F 5:57.87 1500m 6 HEPS YES
294 Indiana Pace 6 F 6:11.78 1500m 7 ATPS YES
281 Izabella Mania 6 F 6:16.32 1500m 8 CHPS YES
309 Lekzin Tshomo 6 F 7:27.83 1500m 9 LMPS YES
313 Ryley Wanless 6 F 29.06 200m 1 HOPS YES
263 Isla Haughton 6 F 29.10 200m 2 SMK YES
260 Aaliyah Garbin 6 F 29.62 200m 3 OLOMC YES
301 Imogen Scilipoti 6 F 29.83 200m 4 NEPS YES
312 Indiana Wanless 6 F 30.00 200m 5 HOPS YES
296 Kristina Palmer 6 F 30.83 200m 6 ROPS YES
293 Izzy O'Donnell 6 F 31.33 200m 7 BMPS YES
256 Abigail Dudley 6 F 33.24 200m 8 ROPS YES
300 Jasmyne Robinson 6 F 33.58 200m 9 HAPS YES
239 Miranda Aung 6 F 34.31 200m 10 ROPS YES
257 Bronte Edwards 6 F 34.78 200m 11 SJS YES
276 Mishell Kempa 6 F 35.45 200m 12 LMPS YES
246 Kezang Choeki 6 F 35.48 200m 13 LMPS YES
266 Sienna Herring 6 F 2:40.84 800m 1 SBPS YES
290 Hannah Nguyen 6 F 2:44.52 800m 2 OPS YES
295 Heidi Palmer 6 F 2:47.96 800m 3 APS YES
301 Imogen Scilipoti 6 F 2:48.95 800m 4 NEPS YES
274 Payton Kavanagh 6 F 2:49.47 800m 5 HEPS YES
273 Indi Kavanagh 6 F 2:52.41 800m 6 HEPS YES
281 Izabella Mania 6 F 2:56.46 800m 7 CHPS YES
304 Estelle Smith 6 F 2:57.66 800m 8 APS YES
313 Ryley Wanless 6 F 4.40 Long Jump 1 HOPS NO
263 Isla Haughton 6 F 4.33 Long Jump 2 SMK NO
301 Imogen Scilipoti 6 F 4.32 Long Jump 3 NEPS NO
293 Izzy O'Donnell 6 F 4.06 Long Jump 4 BMPS NO
260 Aaliyah Garbin 6 F 4.00 Long Jump 5 OLOMC NO
294 Indiana Pace 6 F 3.95 Long Jump 6 ATPS NO
296 Kristina Palmer 6 F 3.94 Long Jump 7 ROPS NO
276 Mishell Kempa 6 F 3.58 Long Jump 8 LMPS NO
244 Mackenzi Butler 6 F 3.57 Long Jump 9 KEPS NO
242 Freya Bradbury 6 F 3.47 Long Jump 10 CHPS NO
300 Jasmyne Robinson 6 F 3.42 Long Jump 11 HAPS NO
257 Bronte Edwards 6 F 3.40 Long Jump 12 SJS NO
246 Kezang Choeki 6 F 3.29 Long Jump 13 LMPS NO
239 Miranda Aung 6 F 3.20 Long Jump 14 ROPS NO
299 Ciana Rio Torto 6 F 10.15 Shot Put 1 SJS NO
302 Cienna Shepherd 6 F 10.01 Shot Put 2 PCA NO
263 Isla Haughton 6 F 8.96 Shot Put 3 SMK NO
300 Jasmyne Robinson 6 F 7.63 Shot Put 4 HAPS NO
260 Aaliyah Garbin 6 F 7.03 Shot Put 5 OLOMC NO
299 Ciana Rio Torto 6 F 26.50 Turbo Javelin 1 SJS NO
250 Emily Cook 6 F 22.93 Turbo Javelin 2 OPS NO
300 Jasmyne Robinson 6 F 18.53 Turbo Javelin 3 HAPS NO



302 Cienna Shepherd 6 F 17.98 Turbo Javelin 4 PCA NO
293 Izzy O'Donnell 6 F 16.73 Turbo Javelin 5 BMPS NO
260 Aaliyah Garbin 6 F 15.41 Turbo Javelin 6 OLOMC NO
307 Zade Thompson 6 M 13.56 100m 1 EWPS YES
238 Travarn Ackerman 6 M 13.84 100m 2 ABPS YES
289 Samuel Neville 6 M 13.92 100m 3 KEPS YES
261 Jonas Gvozdin 6 M 13.94 100m 4 OLOMC YES
268 Zach Icanovski 6 M 14.00 100m 5 SDS YES
255 Jaedyn Krige Du Plooy 6 M 14.11 100m 6 LJB YES
271 Yonten Jamtsho 6 M 14.14 100m 7 LMPS YES
286 Max Morphew 6 M 14.35 100m 8 PCA YES
292 Keoni North 6 M 14.35 100m 8 SUPS YES
245 Parker Byfield 6 M 14.47 100m 10 STJN YES
315 King Oduneye 6 M 14.74 100m 11 CRH YES
262 Tanxsta Harris 6 M 14.75 100m 12 UFC YES
285 Liam Miller 6 M 14.76 100m 13 MLPS YES
297 Aaron Pember 6 M 14.76 100m 13 CRH YES
251 Kieran Cutress 6 M 14.80 100m 15 MHPS YES
275 Kade Kelly-Lewis 6 M 14.92 100m 16 GLPS YES
259 Levi Gall 6 M 15.16 100m 17 MGPS YES
308 Zachary Tran 6 M 15.26 100m 18 OPS YES
252 Connor Davies 6 M 15.32 100m 19 MCCPS YES
241 Daniel Bezzene 6 M 15.35 100m 20 LMPS YES
298 Luke Peters 6 M 15.37 100m 21 PCA YES
240 Joshua Bagshaw 6 M 15.56 100m 22 CHPS YES
284 Blair Michael 6 M 15.60 100m 23 MGPS YES
254 Christopher Dellow 6 M 15.62 100m 24 BHPS YES
279 DEVON LARKWORTHY-DARKE 6 M 15.79 100m 25 SMCPS YES
277 Deshaun Khaira 6 M 5:28.02 1500m 1 CBCF YES
270 Tate Jahn 6 M 5:37.20 1500m 2 APS YES
283 Duncan Mcleod 6 M 5:42.87 1500m 3 CRH YES
306 Alexander Teichert 6 M 5:45.96 1500m 4 ROPS YES
307 Zade Thompson 6 M 27.80 200m 1 EWPS YES
238 Travarn Ackerman 6 M 28.05 200m 2 ABPS YES
289 Samuel Neville 6 M 28.75 200m 3 KEPS YES
255 Jaedyn Krige Du Plooy 6 M 29.07 200m 4 LJB YES
268 Zach Icanovski 6 M 29.09 200m 5 SDS YES
261 Jonas Gvozdin 6 M 29.29 200m 6 OLOMC YES
245 Parker Byfield 6 M 29.51 200m 7 STJN YES
262 Tanxsta Harris 6 M 29.68 200m 8 UFC YES
253 Travis Deane 6 M 29.76 200m 9 YLPS YES
297 Aaron Pember 6 M 29.79 200m 10 CRH YES
291 Tyler Niblett 6 M 29.99 200m 11 HOPS YES
251 Kieran Cutress 6 M 30.28 200m 12 MHPS YES
271 Yonten Jamtsho 6 M 30.29 200m 13 LMPS YES
315 King Oduneye 6 M 30.35 200m 14 CRH YES
275 Kade Kelly-Lewis 6 M 30.38 200m 15 GLPS YES
298 Luke Peters 6 M 31.20 200m 16 PCA YES
279 DEVON LARKWORTHY-DARKE 6 M 31.61 200m 17 SMCPS YES
308 Zachary Tran 6 M 31.91 200m 18 OPS YES
241 Daniel Bezzene 6 M 32.20 200m 19 LMPS YES
284 Blair Michael 6 M 32.45 200m 20 MGPS YES
259 Levi Gall 6 M 32.68 200m 21 MGPS YES
254 Christopher Dellow 6 M 32.79 200m 22 BHPS YES
267 Sami Hunter 6 M 34.83 200m 23 LMPS YES
253 Travis Deane 6 M 2:27.51 800m 1 YLPS YES
303 Dean Skroza 6 M 2:32.16 800m 2 CRPS YES



277 Deshaun Khaira 6 M 2:34.41 800m 3 CBCF YES
285 Liam Miller 6 M 2:35.20 800m 4 MLPS YES
283 Duncan Mcleod 6 M 2:44.64 800m 5 CRH YES
270 Tate Jahn 6 M 2:48.08 800m 6 APS YES
284 Blair Michael 6 M 2:48.08 800m 6 MGPS YES
306 Alexander Teichert 6 M 2:48.08 800m 6 ROPS YES
259 Levi Gall 6 M 2:48.91 800m 9 MGPS YES
238 Travarn Ackerman 6 M 5.03 Long Jump 1 ABPS NO
255 Jaedyn Krige Du Plooy 6 M 4.79 Long Jump 2 LJB NO
285 Liam Miller 6 M 4.77 Long Jump 3 MLPS NO
292 Keoni North 6 M 4.64 Long Jump 4 SUPS NO
268 Zach Icanovski 6 M 4.58 Long Jump 5 SDS NO
307 Zade Thompson 6 M 4.52 Long Jump 6 EWPS NO
249 Aaron Cockburn 6 M 4.36 Long Jump 7 CRPS NO
245 Parker Byfield 6 M 4.24 Long Jump 8 STJN NO
262 Tanxsta Harris 6 M 4.20 Long Jump 9 UFC NO
254 Christopher Dellow 6 M 4.13 Long Jump 10 BHPS NO
240 Joshua Bagshaw 6 M 4.12 Long Jump 11 CHPS NO
275 Kade Kelly-Lewis 6 M 4.12 Long Jump 12 GLPS NO
271 Yonten Jamtsho 6 M 4.08 Long Jump 13 LMPS NO
259 Levi Gall 6 M 3.98 Long Jump 14 MGPS NO
308 Zachary Tran 6 M 3.92 Long Jump 15 OPS NO
315 King Oduneye 6 M 3.87 Long Jump 16 CRH NO
261 Jonas Gvozdin 6 M 3.84 Long Jump 17 OLOMC NO
284 Blair Michael 6 M 3.79 Long Jump 18 MGPS NO
241 Daniel Bezzene 6 M 3.49 Long Jump 19 LMPS NO
238 Travarn Ackerman 6 M 11.30 Shot Put 1 ABPS NO
247 Eli Clarke 6 M 10.90 Shot Put 2 PMA NO
310 Kingston Vasukicakau 6 M 10.14 Shot Put 3 SUPS NO
315 King Oduneye 6 M 10.10 Shot Put 4 CRH NO
311 Liam Vergano - van Niekerk 6 M 10.08 Shot Put 5 HAPS NO
292 Keoni North 6 M 9.90 Shot Put 6 SUPS NO
245 Parker Byfield 6 M 9.55 Shot Put 7 STJN NO
283 Duncan Mcleod 6 M 9.27 Shot Put 8 CRH NO
254 Christopher Dellow 6 M 8.84 Shot Put 9 BHPS NO
248 Zane Clements 6 M 8.43 Shot Put 10 NOPS NO
262 Tanxsta Harris 6 M 8.43 Shot Put 10 UFC NO
277 Deshaun Khaira 6 M 7.96 Shot Put 12 CBCF NO
269 Hayden Ireland 6 M 6.66 Shot Put 13 LMPS NO
311 Liam Vergano - van Niekerk 6 M 28.98 Turbo Javelin 1 HAPS NO
245 Parker Byfield 6 M 28.35 Turbo Javelin 2 STJN NO
262 Tanxsta Harris 6 M 27.33 Turbo Javelin 3 UFC NO
279 DEVON LARKWORTHY-DARKE 6 M 26.66 Turbo Javelin 4 SMCPS NO
248 Zane Clements 6 M 26.28 Turbo Javelin 5 NOPS NO
247 Eli Clarke 6 M 25.60 Turbo Javelin 6 PMA NO
254 Christopher Dellow 6 M 25.13 Turbo Javelin 7 BHPS NO
265 Jaxon Heifner 6 M 24.66 Turbo Javelin 8 SUPS NO
238 Travarn Ackerman 6 M 24.44 Turbo Javelin 9 ABPS NO
272 Ahmed Janjua 6 M 21.75 Turbo Javelin 10 LMPS NO
267 Sami Hunter 6 M 16.27 Turbo Javelin 11 LMPS NO
306 Alexander Teichert 6 M 15.98 Turbo Javelin 12 ROPS NO
283 Duncan Mcleod 6 M 14.22 Turbo Javelin 13 CRH NO
314 Dylan Winardi 6 M NA Turbo Javelin 99 CRH NO
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